
 DISTRICT 14 2023 ALL STAR MANAGERS & COACHES 

  GAME DIRECTORS  and League Presidents  (updated 6/24/2023) 

 

COHOES        206 Berkley Ave., Cohoes, NY 12047 

12B         Cell 

Richard Jackson                           518-322-5158             richardwjackson3@gmail.com 

Michael Wood      518-487-0632   3michael3wood3@gmail.com  

10B 

      PJ Bleau, Mnager     518-530-7878   racing92+1@gmail.com 

Chris McCormick,               518-813-7163   cmac1133@gmail.com  

7/8B 

 Anthony LePage     518-423-2705   alepage8@aol.com  

 Matt Wood                                    518-892-9204             matt@merchnow.com 

 

COLONIE       Shambrook Parkway, Colonie, NY 

12A         Cell    

Ellen Braun, Manager     631-921-4427   theworm2716@hotmail.com 

10A 

 Chris Cheng, Manager   518-229-0944   chengc14@yahoo.com       

10B 

Dave Coffey, Manager   518-339-1010             ddc2452@hotmail.com 

12B 

TJ Blakley       518-429-9029              tjb12309@yahoo.com 

7U 

      Ryan Leach      518-727-8325   rclpre85@yahoo.com 

8U 

 Tim Fort       518-764-3096                  timfort.27@gmail.com 

                     

E. G’BUSH-CASTLETON   73 Gilligan Rd, E Greenbush, NY  12061 

12A         Cell 

Joe Franchini, Manager   518-322-8005   jfranchini24@yahoo.com 

Don Anselment                                     518-728-5165                   DCAnselment@yahoo.com 

Sam Greco 518-857-6527                 sgreco@grecoconstruction.com 

11A 

  Jeff Pearce, Manager    518-727-6647   jwpear@hotmail.com 

      Sebastian Corbisiero                     518- 852-1039            corbisiero@gmail.com   

Coach:  Bob LaCasse 518-755-7066 boblac55@gmail.com  

10A 

  Aaron Lensink, Manager   518-810-3371   adlensink@aol.com  

  Kevin Mocerine 518-248-1146                kmocerine@yahoo.com 

  Dustin Gardinier 518-365-4027               dgardinier@hotmail.com 
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E.G’BUSH-CASTLETON  (cont’d) 

 

11/12B 

 Jerimiah Primeau                                518-369-0636            jprimeau@creatacor.com 

      Casey Fleming                                 518-461-5596         caseyflem@yahoo.com 

      Dan Stilson                                       518-330-182           Danstilson@hotmail.com 

9U 

  Chris Tarbox, Manager                  518-588-0772   tarboxcp@yahoo.com  

Garrett Baron                            518-605-4996          Gjbaron5@gmail.com 

Brandon  Bailey                        518-330-6404         bbailey0155@gmail.com 

9/10B 

         Chris Trembly                                        518-423-9893                   ctremblay34@gmail.com 

         Roy Charland                             518-331-8608          charroy84@gmail.com 

       Matt Defrias                               518-956-0540         matthewdefrias10@gmail.com 

7/8B 

Mike Herrington                                     518-928-0653                     herringtonm21@yahoo.com        

 Joseph Slater                              518-396-6953             josephbslater@gmail.com 

Nate Novak                                 518-210-0640            naten_22@yahoo.com 

7/8A 

Lou Taylor, Manager    518-858-0030   ltaylorjr@me.com 

 Phil Cottrell                               954-937-7149          cottrellphillip@gmail.com 

Joe Gagnon                                 518-860-7149         joeyg31518@gmail.com 

 

 

HUDSON VALLEY     13 Whitbeck St, Ravena, NY 

12C                                                 Cell  

     Frank Barger, Manager   518-860-3858   f.barger1127@yahoo.com  

 

        

10B 

  Darren Furman     518-857-9593   darren.furman@hannay.com 

  

7/8B 

 Kris Baskiewicz                             518-653-4891            k.baskiewicz1@gmail.com 
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LANSINGBURGH     325 Oakhurst St, Troy, NY 

12C         Cell 

 Joe Johnson, Manager    518-423-7628   johnsonelectrical@yahoo.com  

  

9/10C 

 Ryan Davis, Manager    518-229-4496   davisryanm@hotmail,com  

8u 

     Tim Mahar, Manager                    518-248-7137               tmahar77@gmail.com      

 

RENSSELAER      112 Lawrence St, Rensselaer, NY  12144 

11/12C        Cell 

Robert Fink, Sr Manager              518-301-7613             robfink4@gmail.com 

Adam Howland, Sr.    518-892-7900   howland.christina@yahoo.com  

10B 

Nick Bizzarro,                          518-653-1029            melissarussell0422@gmail.com 

John Haggerty, Manager      518-779-1227        jhaggerty85@gmail.com 

 

TRI-VILLAGE      14 Kenwood Ave, Glenmont, NY  12077 

12A         Cell 

     Dave Bernacki, Manager               518-588-3759   david.bernacki@gmail.com  

      Matt Sherman, Manager   914-755-5518   matt.sherman7@yahoo,com  

11A  

      Jeremy McClosey, Manager  518-857-6462   jmccloskey33@gmail.com 

        Jeremy McCann     518-859-0400   jmccann11@yahoo.com 

10 A 

 Keith Kostonoski, Manager  917-568-7819   kkos47@gmail.com  

Michael Waldenmaier                          518-986-4793                  waldham@yahoo.com 

11/12B 

Ryan Maestro, Manager   518-322-8377   ryan.maestro@gmail.com 

9U 

  Billy Brannon      518-210-7288   wpb1272@gmail.com 

       Andrew Arbeit                             917-952-3102   aarbeit1982@gmail.com 

9/10B  

 Bob Gutterman, Manager   518-339-2069   robertgutterman@gmail.com  

      Adam Prusik                                 570-656-1618             adam.m.prusik@gmail.com 

7/8U 

Rick Root, Manager    518-491-8908   rooter119@gmail.com  

  

 

TROY CENTRAL                                7th & Swift St, Troy, NY   12180 

11/12C       Cell 

Bobby Quick, Manager   518-268-9095   bquick1960@gmail.com  

Rigo Ball Suarez     518-331-9311   rigoballs@gmail.com  
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TWIN TOWN      99 Williams Rd, Troy, NY  12180 

12A         Cel 

 Scott Basiuk, Manager   518-429-4875   scottbasiuk@gmail.com  

 Owen Devine      518-203-8915        omdevine@yahoo.com     

12B 

Brian Gross      518-416-5345   bgross@luizzibros.com 

Andy Murphy      585-733-3555   murphy.08@hotmail.com     

10A 

Tom LaLiberte, Manager   518-331-0038   tom.laliberte48@gmail.com 

      John McFadden     518-621-6949   john@rcmlawoffices.com  

10B 

      Jason Bouchey, Manager   518-417-0123   jaybouchey23@gmail.com  

      Mike Fil                                        518-925-8019              mike.fil9@gmail.com 

Twin Town Cont 

7/8 Red 

 Jeff Vachon, Manager                   518-424-8392             jeffreyvachon@gmail.com 

 Nick Monk           518-844-5106             nicholasrmonk@yahoo.com  

7/8 Blue 

  Bill Ristau, Manager    518-330-4826   bill.ristau811@gmail.com 

       Scott Monuteaux     518-928-4035   scomonx123@gmail.com 

   

WATERVLIET     2419 Sixth Ave, Watervliet, NY 

11/12C        Cell 

 David Gregory, Manager   402-590-9691               dynewyork2003@yahoo.com   

      Joe Koyon                                      518-892-7482              jkovon@outlook.com 

9/10C 

 Matthew Sidoni, Manager   518-368-5684               msidoni32@gmail.com 

      Noah Westfall                               518-805-8202               nowestfall@gmail.com 

7/8B 

 John Bassett, Manager    518-227-7125              bassett842@gmail.com 

      John Bird                                       518-275-9055              jaybird4415@yahoo.com 

 

D12 Rotterdam-Carmen LL 

7/8B president Chad Quinlaven            518-8585980                        cquinlaven725@outlook.com   

 

District 15 
Hudson LL                                Galvan Field, 1 Hudson Ave. Hudson NY 
Saugerties LL                                Cantine Memorial Park, Saugerties, NY 

 

District 17  Philipstown 11A  504 Fishkill Road, Cold Springs, NY 10516 
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Game Directors   Home     Cell 

Gary Krill                  518-237-9688              518-331-9207               gmkrill@hotmail.com 

Mike Sheehan           518-674-5279             518-281-9652              sbl20@nycap.rr.com 

Tim Mahar                                                      518-248-7137              tmahar77@gmail.com 

Nick Tambolleo        518-272-6413               518-466-6941              wllnickt@aol.com 

Dave Durkin             518-477-626                 518-727-1116              dpdurkin67@yahoo.com 

Bob Ghrizzoni                                                518-339-6007              bobghiz@verizon.net 

Milt Schmitt                                                   518-253-9892              miltschmid@gmail.com 

Matthew Wood- President 
COHOES LL (#2321405) 

matt@merchnow.com 
5188929204 

Rodger Wyland-President 
COLONIE LL (#2321306) 

rwyland@wnyt.com 

518-207-4818 

518-466-7994 

Dan Casullo-President 
EAST GREENBUSH- LL (#2321409) 

dancasullo@yahoo.com 

5182210353 

Bryon Barger-President 
HUDSON VALLEY LL (#2321309) 

bryonb87@yahoo.com 

518-330-8637 

Joe Johnson-President 
LANSINGBURGH LL (#2321413) 

johnsonelectrical@yahoo.com 

518-423-7628 

Jennifer Haggerty-President 
RENSSELAER LL (#2321410) 

rensselaerlittleleague@gmail.com 

518322-5586 

5183225586 

Sarah Matrose-President 
TRI VILLAGE LL (#2321308) 

sarah.matrose@gmail.com 

5183126153 

MacArthur Henderson-President 
TROY CENTRAL LL (#2321412) 

godkeepus@gmail.com 

518-961-5303 

518-235-2792 

Gina O'Sullivan-President 
TWIN TOWN LL (#2321401) 

gina.osullivan@gmail.com 

518-653-3790 

Brian White-President 
WATERVLIET LL (#2321417) 

Brianwhite1129@gmail.com 

518-859-4598 
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